2023 VIRTUAL PUZZLE: 500 PAIRS

Polar Birds

The Competitive Edge
Houston We Have a Puzzle
Keepin' the Piece

Floor Check

Easy Piecey
#gettinjiggywithit

Floor Checking Lake Dwellers
Tweedledee and Tweedledumb
2 Girls 1 Puzzlw

Get Er Done

Dr. OJ

Assembly Required

Team IPB

Minikeats

Sloth Speed

0:38:14
0:40:47
0:42:24
0:44:22
0:45:50
0:46:17
0:46:49
0:47:47
0:58:46
1:08:15
1:18:11
1:22:00
1:24:25
1:31:00
1:46:00

2:38:00

2023 VIRTUAL PUZZLE: 500 BEGINNER

Dr. OJ

Swamp Donkeys

The Crazy Knazies

Turn-Its

Team Sullivan

Michael Scott Puzzle Company
Missing Pieces

MICC Bulldogs

0:37:30
0:54:13
1:08:34
1:08:51
1:21:00
1:25:34
1:51:22

2:06:00

2023 VIRTUAL PUZZLE: 500 ADVANCED

Wicker Kittens
Houston We Have a Puzzle
Dog Ate The Last Piece

Team Carolyn and Becky

0:28:12
0:38:22
0:44:36

1:20:49

2023 VIRTUAL PUZZLE:
Wicker Kittens

#igettinjiggywithit
Houston We Have a Puzzle
Dr. OJ

Puzzle Peeps!

1,000-PIECE
2:19:13

2:41:43
3:15:36
3:45:20

9:00:00



